74,
75.
16.
77,
78a.
78b.
78c.
784.
78e.
79.
80.

81.

4261
HOWARD COUNTY

Chief, Bureau of Highways

Meter Reader

Meter Repairman

Meter Reader Foreman

Waste Treatment Plant Assistant

Waste Treatment Plant Operator T
Waste Treatment Plant Operator II
Waste Treatment Plant Supervisor
Superintendent of Solid Waste Operations
Deputy Chief, Bureau of Water & Sewer
Chief, Bureau of Water & Sewer

Chief, Bureau of Administration

Public Safety

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89,
90.
91.
91a.
91b.
92.

93.

Central Alarm Dispatcher
Chief Communications Dispatcher
Photographer

Police Dispatcher
Community Service Officer
Patrolman

Patrolman First Class
Corporal

Sergeant

Lieutenant

Police Captain
IDENTIFICATION TECHNICIAN
Firefighter

Firefighter First Class



